COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER REGISTER REFERENCE 85A/1588	
LOCATION	Balgaddy, Clondalkin	5
PROPOSAL	Shop	
TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	D.P. 9 December 1985 2.	2.
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name George Norton, Arc 4 Newtown Park, ' Address	chitect. Tallaght, Dublin 24
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. Peter Reilly. Address Balgaddy, Clondalkin, Dublin 22	
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/417/86 Date 6th Feb., 1986	
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No.	Notified Effect
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register	
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref, in Enforcement Register	
12. PURCHASE NOTICE		
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT		
14.		
15).	Copy issued by	
Prepared by	Date	nt No

Future Print

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

el. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

Form 'G'

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2. IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE:

OUTLINE PERMISSION: ZERWIZERINE AND THE COL

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963-1983

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND	DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963-1983
	Register Reference No 85A/1688
Mr. George Norton.	Planeing Control No
4. Newtown Parks	Application Received
Tellagita	Additional Information Received
oe County Health District of Dobing	
ecided to refuse:	PERIODEN NAMEDIANA
	A store/confectionery at Balgaddy, Clondalkin
or Proposed exection or a general	Company and the second of the
்கு பார்களில் இது காக காக இது இது காகும் இது காகும் இது இது இது காகும் காக காக காகு கிறியும் இது இரும்பிய இது வ தூறைக்கு இது காக காக காக காகும் இது இது காகும் இது இது இது இது இது இது காகும் இது இது இரும்பிய இது இரும்பிய இத	Company of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the sect
for the following reasons: 1. Means of access to the proposed shop un not been identified. No access would be p	in the madeay has
be seriously injulious	ority that the area will be satisfactorily es by the proposed neighbourhood centre on
Wi Control of the Con	
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council	for PRINCIPAL OFFICER
Siduan ou naview of an	Date 6.th. February, 1986
	Date D.Cu. Feurus J
	[

NOTE: (1) An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala. The applicant may appeal within one month from the date of receipt by him of this notification. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of appeal and should be addressed to An Bord Pleanala, Irish Life Centre, Lower Abbey Street, Dublin 1. An appeal lodged by an Licant or his agent with An Bord Pleanala will be invalid unless accompanied by a fee of £36. (Thirty-six pounds). (2) A party to an I making a request to An Bord Pleanala for an oral hearing of an appeal must, in addition to (1) above, pay to An Bord Pleanala a £36. (Thirty-six pounds). (3) A person who is not a party to an appeal must pay a fee of £10 (Ten pounds) to An Bord Pleanala in re Jon to an appeal. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn, An Bord Pleanala will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to them in the first instance.